(RINITY

Starters
Bread & Olive Selection (V)

BRASSERIE / COCATAILS / CAFE

Chicken Goujons (served with a side salad and garlic mayo)

Bury Black Pudding, Crisp & Soft Egg and Crispy Bacon
L oaded Potato Skins (Cheese & Onion. Cheese & Bacon) (V)
Crispy Belly Pork with Warm Asian Salad & Teriyaki dressing

Pan Seared Scallops (served on a bed of samphire, chorizo & saffron vinaigrette)

Seasonal Soup Bowl (served with fresh bread)

Trip of Roasted Peppers (served with goats cheese and a balsamic glaze

Main & Steak Collection

Chateaubriand 160z (preorder 24hr in advance only)

Fillet 8oz
Sirloin 8oz
Ribeye 8oz
Beef Skirt
Tuna Steak
Salmon Fillet
Lamb Rump
Duck Breast
Chicken Breast

Potato Gnocchi, Wild Mushrooms, Pinenuts and Truffle (V)

Choice of Two Sides

Hand Cut Chips (normal, sweet potato or 50/50)

Mash (normal or sweet potato)
Jacket

Extras

Steak Sauces

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Sauteed Mushrooms

King Prawns (Garlic or Sweet Chilli)

Scallops

Chicken Wings (normal, salt & pepper or spicy/hot)
Baby Back Ribs

Honey & Mustard Chipolates

Desserts
ARE Classic Chocolate Brownie
£3.50 (served with a raspberry sorbet)
£1.50 Trinity Sticky Toffee Pudding
405 (served with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream)
£r 5 Baked Vanilla Cheesecake
' (served with cheery ice cream and red fruits)
£4.9
: Classic Eton Mess
£5.00 : :
Local & Continental Cheese Selection
£3.50
(V) Vegetarian

New Potatoes
Side Salads
Seasonal Veg Selection

Please speak to a member of staff if you suffer from any food allergies

£9.90
£5.95
£6.50
£5.99
$6.95
£9.50
£4.95
16.20

£49.95
£23.995
£21.95
£19.95
£16.50
£16.95
£18.95
£18.95
£18.95
£17.95
£13.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£5.50
£8.95



