

### Starters

Bread & Olive Selection ( $\emph{V}$ )	£5.95
Chicken Goujons (served with a side salad and garlic mayo)	£5.95
Bury Black Pudding, Crisp & Soft Egg and Crispy Bacon	£6.50
Loaded Potato Skins (Cheese & Onion, Cheese & Bacon) (V)	£5.95
Crispy Belly Pork with Warm Asian Salad & Teriyaki dressing	£6.95
Pan Seared Scallops (served on a bed of samphire, chorizo & saffron vinaigrette)	£9.50
Seasonal Soup Bowl (served with fresh bread)	£4.95
Trip of Roasted Peppers (served with goats cheese and a balsamic glaze	£6.25

## Main & Steak Collection

Chateaubriand 16oz (preorder 24hr in advance only)	£49.95
Fillet 8oz	£23.95
Sirloin 8oz	£21.95
Ribeye 8oz	£19.95
Beef Skirt	£16.50
Tuna Steak	£16.95
Salmon Fillet	£18.95
Lamb Rump	£18.95
Duck Breast	£18.95
Chicken Breast	£17.95
Potato Gnocchi, Wild Mushrooms, Pinenuts and Truffle (V)	£13.50

# **Choice of Two Sides**

Hand Cut Chips (normal, sweet potato or 50/50)

Mash (normal or sweet potato)

Jacket

New Potatoes
Side Salads
Seasonal Veg Selection

### Extras

Steak Sauces	£1.95
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£3.50
Sauteed Mushrooms	£1.50
King Prawns (Garlic or Sweet Chilli)	£4.95
Scallops	£5.50
Chicken Wings (normal, salt & pepper or spicy/hot)	£4.95
Baby Back Ribs	£5.00
Honey & Mustard Chipolates	£3.50

### Desserts

Classic Chocolate Brownie (served with a raspberry sorbet)	£6.50
Trinity Sticky Toffee Pudding (served with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	<b>£6.50</b>
Baked Vanilla Cheesecake (served with cheery ice cream and red fruits)	£6.50
Classic Eton Mess	£5.50
Local & Continental Cheese Selection	£8.95